This product is RoHS compliant.
W
ireless Solutions
15
NTL
RF & ZigBee™ Wireless Solutions and Kits
mouser.com (800) 346-6873
Freescale Zigbee Wireless Solutions

a leap forward in processing power and system integration, while lowering power
consumption up to 50% from previous generations. A fully functional 32-bit TDMI ARM7
processor with a combination of ROM, RAM and flash memory provides the highest
level of integration and performance in the market today.
For quantities 250 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Channels Package Supply Voltage
(V)
Frequency Band
(GHz)
Serial
Interface Application Communication Protocal Price Each
1 25 100
841-MC13201FC MC13201FC 16 1311 (QFN 32) 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz SPI 2.4GHz ISM SIMPLE  MAC 3.50 3.29 2.06
841-MC13202FC MC13202FC 16 1311 (QFN 32) 2 to 3.4V 2.4GHz SPI 2.4GHz ISM, 802.15.4 IEEE 802.15.4 4.11 3.87 2.42
For quantities greater than listed and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Case VDSS (V) POUT (W) f (MHz)
VSWR@
50Vdc,
230 MHz
V(BR)DSS
(V Min.)
IDSS (µA
Max.) Gps (Typ.) ηD (Typ.) IRL (dB)
Price Each
1 25
841-MRFE6VP6300HR5 MRFE6VP6300HR5 465M 50 300 130 65:1 125 5 25 80 -15 87.90 75.60
841-MRFE6VP61K25HR5 MRFE6VP61K25HR5 NI-1230 50 1250 230 65:1 125 10 22.9 74.6 -15 270.96 261.20
For quantities 250 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.

Atmel
Part No. Description Interface Operating
Voltage (V) Price Each
556-ATZB-24-A2R ATZB-24-A2R  2.4GHz Module with Dual Chip Antenna UART, 12C, SPI 1.8 - 3.6 30.08
556-ATZB-24-B0R ATZB-24-B0R  2.4GHz Module with Balanced RF Output UART, 12C, SPI 1.8 - 3.6 27.80
556-ATZB-900-B0R ATZB-900-B0R 784/868/915MHz 802.15.4 Module with Balanced RF Output UART, 12C, SPI 1.8 - 3.6 29.13
556-ATZB-A24-U0R ATZB-A24-U0R 2.4 GHz 802.15.4 Power Amplified  Module with Unbalanced RF output UART, 12C, SPI 3 - 3.6 48.38
556-ATZB-A24-UFLR ATZB-A24-UFLR 2.4 GHz 802.15.4 Power Amplified Module with U.FL Antenna Connector UART, 12C, SPI 3 - 3.6 49.02
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Freescale
Part No. Description BeeKit™
Included
Price
Each
841-1320X-QE128-DSK 1320X-QE128-DSK 1320x QE Evaluation Kit Yes 349.00
841-1320X-QE-DSK-BDM 1320X-QE-DSK-BDM 1320x QE Evaluation Kit w/BDM Cable Yes 399.00
841-1320XRFC 1320XRFC MC1320x RF Daughter Card Yes 79.00
841-1321XDSK 1321XDSK 1321x Developer's Starter Kit Yes 249.00
841-1321XDSK-BDM 1321XDSK-BDM 1321x Developer's Starter Kit with BDM Yes 349.00
841-1321XEVK 1321XEVK 1321x Evaluation Kit Yes 1749.00
841-1322XDSK-DBG 1322XDSK-DBG 1322x Developer's Starter Kit w/ J-LINK Yes 379.00
841-1322XNSK-DBG 1322XNSK-DBG 1322x Network Starter Kit w/ J-LINK Yes 579.00
841-1322XNSK-IAR 1322XNSK-IAR 1322x Network Starter Kit w/Baseline Version Yes 2599.00
841-1322XUSB 1322XUSB 1322x USB Board Yes 79.00
Features:
•	Transistor Polarity: N-Channel
•	Device can be used Single--Ended or in a Push--Pull Configuration
•	Qualified Up to a Maximum of 50 VDD Operation